Board and Commission Members

And Vacant Positions

Henderson County Rail - Trail Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:

Meeting Pla

Description:

ce:

10:00 a.m. Monthly, 2nd Wednesday
100 N King Street - Meeting Room

Positions: 9 Terms:

Length: 3

Contact Person:

Contact Phone:

Christopher Todd
828-697-4808

The Henderson County Rail - Trail Advisory Committee (RTAC) shal assist and advise the Board of Commissioners by providing input on the
operations and polocies of the Henderson County Rail - Trail .l

Mr. Brent Detwiler

Ms. Nancy Prior McKinley

160 6th Ave E
Hendersonville NC 28792

116 Country Ridge Rd
Hendersonville NC 28739

Mr. Michael Egan

47 Eagle Creek Trail
Flat Rock NC 28731

Mr. Chris Burns

Mrs. Selena Einwechter

24 Lands End Drive
Hendersonville NC 28791

400 Ray Hill Road
Mills River NC 28759

Mr. Bart Salvaggio

251 Sugar Hollow Road
Hendersonville NC 28739

Mr. Douglas Moon

229 Pressley Road
Hendersonville NC 28792

Status:
Work Phone:
Home Phone:

FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Status:
Work Phone:
Home Phone:

FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Status:
Work Phone:
Home Phone:

FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Status:
Work Phone:
Home Phone:

FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Status:
Work Phone:
Home Phone:

FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Status:
Work Phone:
Home Phone:

FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Status:
Work Phone:
Home Phone:

FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Regular
828-697-3000

Male
bdetwiler@hvlnc.gov

Regular

828-243-8275

Female

nancypmckinley@gmail.com

Regular
828-891-8293
Male

memcegan8 19@gmail.com

Regular
828-290-2602
Male

chris@summitresults.com

Regular
290-6080 (cell)
290-3033(cell)

Female
selena@Tiffany-Hill.com

Regular
828-697-2864
828-329-3768

Male

bart.mtindustriesinc.com

Regular

828-388-1931

Male

dvmoon@hotmail.com

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:
Expiration:

Number of Terms:

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:
Expiration:

Number of Terms:

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:
Expiration:

Number of Terms:

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:
Expiration:

Number of Terms:

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:
Expiration:

Number of Terms:

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:
Expiration:

Number of Terms:

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:
Expiration:

Number of Terms:

Hendersonville
Representative
11/17/2021
07/01/2022
06/30/2025

2

Laurel Park
Representative
11/17/2021
04/01/2024
06/30/2026

2

Conserving Carolina

11/17/2021
06/03/2024
06/30/2027
1

Friends of the Ecusta
Trail

11/17/2021
07/01/2022
06/30/2025

2

At Large

11/17/2021
06/05/2023
06/30/2026
1

At Large

06/19/2024
06/19/2024
06/30/2027
1

At Large

11/17/2021
07/01/2022
06/30/2025
1
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Board and Commission Members

And Vacant Positions

Henderson County Rail - Trail Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:  10:00 a.m. Monthly, 2nd Wednesday Positions: 9  Terms: Contact Person: Christopher Todd
Meeting Place: 100 N King Street - Meeting Room Length: 3 Contact Phone: 828-697-4808
Description: The Henderson County Rail - Trail Advisory Committee (RTAC) shal assist and advise the Board of Commissioners by providing input on the
operations and polocies of the Henderson County Rail - Trail .l
MI' P atri Ck JOhl’l Kenne dy Status: Regular Special Representation: At Large
Work Phone: 828-393-4927
8 1419 Ridgecrest Drive Home Phone: 828-708-3279 First Appointed: 03/20/2024
Hendersonville NC 28792 FAX: Current Appointment: 03/20/2024
Gender: Male Expiration: 06/30/2026
E-mail: kennedypj68@gmail.com Number of Terms:
Mr RiCha r d K en d all Sh elt on Status: Regular Special Representation: At Large
Work Phone:
9 282 Saddletree Lane Home Phone: 828-243-2202 First Appointed: 12/06/2021
Hendersonville NC 28739 FAX: Current Appointment: 06/03/2021
Gender: Male Expiration: 06/30/2027
E-mail: ksuva76@gmail.com Number of Terms: 2

Tuesday, July 9, 2024
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