Board and Commission Members

And Vacant Positions

Meeti	ing Times: 10:00 a.m. Monthly, 2nd Wedne	esday	Positions: 9	Terms: 4	Contact Person: C	hristopher Todd	
Aeeti	ing Place: 100 N King Street - Meeting Ro	om		Length: 3	Contact Phone: 82	28-697-4808	
Description: The Henderson County Rail - Trail Advisory Committee (RTAC) shal assist and advise the Board of Commissioners by prov operations and polocies of the Henderson County Rail - Trail.1							
ľ	Mr. Brent Detwiler		Regular 828-697-3000		Special Representation:	Hendersonville Representative	
	160 6th Ave E	Home Phone:			First Appointed:	11/17/2021	
	Hendersonville NC 28792	FAX:			Current Appointment:	07/01/2022	
		Gender:	Male		Expiration:	06/30/2025	
		E-mail:	bdetwiler@hvlnc.go	VC	Number of Terms:	2	
ľ	Ms. Nancy Prior McKinley	Status: Work Phone:	Regular		Special Representation:	Laurel Park Representative	
	116 Country Ridge Rd	Home Phone:	828-243-8275		First Appointed:	11/17/2021	
	Hendersonville NC 28739	FAX:			Current Appointment:	04/01/2024	
		Gender:	Female		Expiration:	06/30/2026	
		E-mail:	nancypmckinley@g	gmail.com	Number of Terms:	2	
N	Mr. Michael Egan	Status: Work Phone:	Regular		Special Representation:	Conserving Carolina	
3	47 Eagle Creek Trail	Home Phone:	828-891-8293		First Appointed:	11/17/2021	
	Flat Rock NC 28731	FAX:			Current Appointment:	06/03/2024	
		Gender:	Male		Expiration:	06/30/2027	
		E-mail:	memcegan819@gm	nail.com	Number of Terms:	1	
ľ	Mr. Chris Burns	Status: Work Phone:	Regular		Special Representation:	Friends of the Ecust Trail	
	24 Lands End Drive	Home Phone:	828-290-2602		First Appointed:	11/17/2021	
	Hendersonville NC 28791	FAX:			Current Appointment:	07/01/2022	
		Gender:	Male		Expiration:	06/30/2025	
		E-mail:	chris@summitresul	ts.com	Number of Terms:	2	
ľ	Mrs. Selena Einwechter		Regular 290-6080 (cell)		Special Representation:	At Large	
	400 Ray Hill Road	Home Phone:	290-3033(cell)		First Appointed:	11/17/2021	
	Mills River NC 28759	FAX:			Current Appointment:	06/05/2023	
		Gender:	Female		Expiration:	06/30/2026	
		E-mail:	selena@Tiffany-Hi	ll.com	Number of Terms:	1	
ľ	Mr. Bart Salvaggio		Regular 828-697-2864		Special Representation:	At Large	
5	251 Sugar Hollow Road		828-329-3768		First Appointed:	06/19/2024	
	Hendersonville NC 28739	FAX:			Current Appointment:		
		Gender:	Male			06/30/2027	
		E-mail:	bart.mtindustriesinc	c.com	Number of Terms:	1	
ľ	Mr. Douglas Moon	Status: Work Phone:	Regular		Special Representation:	At Large	
	229 Pressley Road		828-388-1931		First Appointed:	11/17/2021	
	Hendersonville NC 28792	FAX:			Current Appointment:		
		Gender:	Male			06/30/2025	
		E-mail:	dvmoon@hotmail.c	om	Number of Terms:		

Board and Commission Members

And Vacant Positions

Henderson County Rail - Trail Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:	10:00 a.m. Monthly, 2nd Wednesda	чу	Positions: 9	Terms:	4	Contact Person: 0	Christopher Todd		
Meeting Place:	100 N King Street - Meeting Room			Length:	3	Contact Phone: 8	328-697-4808		
Description:	The Henderson County Rail - Trail Advisory Committee (RTAC) shal assist and advise the Board of Commissioners by providing input on the operations and polocies of the Henderson County Rail - Trail.l								
	rick John Kennedy		Regular 828-393-4927			Special Representation	: At Large		
⁸ 1419	Ridgecrest Drive	Home Phone:	828-708-3279			First Appointed	: 03/20/2024		
Hend	lersonville NC 28792	FAX:				Current Appointment	: 03/20/2024		
		Gender:	Male			Expiration	: 06/30/2026		
		E-mail:	kennedypj68@gmai	il.com		Number of Terms	:		
Mr. Ric	hard Kendall Shelton	Status: Work Phone:	Regular			Special Representation	: At Large		
282 5	Saddletree Lane	Home Phone:	828-243-2202			First Appointed	12/06/2021		
Hend	lersonville NC 28739	FAX:				Current Appointment	: 06/03/2021		
		Gender:	Male			Expiration	: 06/30/2027		